

ASIAN SHOOTING CONFEDERATION HEADQUARTERS

P.O. Box 195, Hawally, 32002, Kuwait. Tel.: +965 24670062 / 24674747 Ext.: 225, 226, 227 Fax: +965 24676303 email: asc@asia-shooting.org

APPLICATION FORM FOR HOSTING

ASIAN SHOTGUN CUP 2025

Name of Federation /Association:	
Hosting City / Venue:	
Name of Official / Representative:	
Designation of Official / Representative:	
Signature of Official / Representative:	

Official Stamp of Federation/Association:

<u>As per ASC General Regulations Article 3</u> – Organizing, Hosting and Frequency of Asian Shooting Championships.

As per ASC General Regulations Article 9 - Shooting Ranges and Facilities.

<u>As per ASC General Regulations Article 11</u> – Administration, Procedure, and Sequence in organizing other ASC Championships.

Other provisions of ASC General Regulations, in addition to the ISSF Rules.

Note:

Application Form and all supporting documents must be submitted to ASC Headquarters' email <u>asc@asia-shooting.org</u> on or before <u>31st December 2023.</u>